
Rental Karting 25.01.2025
Igora Drive

25 January 2025
Result of Heat 23
Rental

Winter Karting - 450 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

6 Kart 6 1:00.277 5  1 26.887 

4 Kart 4 1:01.504 6 1.227 2 1.227 26.347 

17 Kart 17 1:03.190 2 1.686 3 2.913 25.648 

9 Kart 9 1:04.491 5 1.301 4 4.214 25.128 

7 Kart 7 1:07.185 6 2.694 5 6.908 24.116 

22 Kart 22 1:08.880 6 1.695 6 8.603 23.527 

10 Kart 10 1:11.701 6 2.821 7 11.424 22.596 

13 Kart 13 1:13.249 6 1.548 8 12.972 22.126 

21 Kart 21 1:13.368 6 0.119 9 13.091 22.086 

8 Kart 8 1:19.764 6 6.396 10 19.487 20.316 

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:00.277  in lap  5  by  nbr. 6 : Kart 6 ()

Results: Timekeeping by  :  
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